

Jarden Consumer Solutions • 2381 Executive Center Drive • Boca Raton, FL 33431

MR.C&FFEE

AMERICA'S ORIGINAL COFFEEMAKER

\$10⁰⁰ off

Mail-in Rebate on select Mr. Coffee[®] Coffeemakers





Jarden Consumer Solutions • 2381 Executive Center Drive • Boca Raton, FL 33431

MR.C&FFEE

MAIL IN REBATE

- To receive your rebate, complete and return this original form along with the following items:
- 1. The original UPC symbol cut from the package (Photocopies not accepted).
- 2. Complete original sales receipt with purchases price circled (must show name of store and date of purchase).
- 3. This completed mail-in form (substitute forms and copies not accepted).
- 4. Purchase must be made between 12/7/2014 and 12/13/2014. All rebates must be postmarked by 12/23/2014.

Any incomplete or incorrect submissions will not be honored. Rebate may not be used in conjunction with any other offer, including in store sales or promotions.

MANUFACTURER REBATE: Expires 12/13/2014. Valid with the purchase of select Mr. Coffee" Coffeemakers. Limit one rebate per household and address; multiple requests from groups or organizations will not be honored. Jarden Consumer Solutions reserves the right to discontinue this offer at any time.

Maximum rebate \$10.00, offer valid in U. S. A. only. Valid with the purchase of select Mr. Coffeed Coffeemakers. Limit one rebate per household and address; multiple requests from groups or organizations will not be honored. Jarden Consumer Solutions reserves the right to discontinue this offer at anytime. Maximum rebate \$10.00, offer valid at Kohl's department stores and Kohls.com. Not valid where prohibited by law. Allow 6-8 weeks for delivery of check. Resellers not eligible for rebate. SunbeamProducts, Inc. d/Wa. Jarden Consumer Solutions is not responsible for lost,late, misdirected, incomplete or postage due mail. For rebate inquires please visit inmarrebates.com. Unless expressly prohibited by law, payee authorizes reasonable dormancy fees deducted if check not cashed within 180 days. For rebate inquires please visit please.

MAIL TO: CMS Rebate Center, Attn: Mr. Coffee® Coffeemaker FSI Offer Program #MRCOFFEE58 PO Box 426022 Del Rio, TX 78842-6008

Address: _____

Name:

Qualified Model Numbers JWX36S, JWX36RR JWX36PP, JWX36AM, JWX36MB, FTTX95 BVMC-PSTX95GTF, JWX3GTF BVMC-SCTX95, CHX23

Mail in Rebate

on Select

Mr. Coffee[®]

Coffeemakers

nail:	

Phone:

©2014 Sunbeam Products, Inc. doing business as Jarden Consumer Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. P.N. 179593 CSBJ103114 MRC337038